Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

Competition Club Standings.
The GB Cup
Open

' POOO~NOO " PWN P

Rolls Royce Derby Photographic Society
Wigan 10 Foto Club

Catchlight Camera Club

Chorley Photographic Society
Smethwick Photographic Society
Arden Photo Group

Eastwood (SPF) Photographic Society
Photographic Imaging Co-operative
Edinburgh Photographic Society

South Manchester Camera Club
Poulton le Fylde Photographic Society
Ilkley Camera Club

Nottingham and Notts Photographic Society
Godalming Photographic Club

North Cheshire Photographic Society
ISO Photo Group

Woking Photographic Society

Newark and District Photographic Society
Paisley Colour Photography Club
Richmond and Twickenham Photographic Society
Stourbridge Camera Club

Bristol Photographic Society

Dumfries Camera Club

Chichester Camera Club

Dorchester Camera Club

Deepings Camera Club

St. Andrews Photographic Society
Leek Photography Club

Huddersfield Photo Imaging Club
Wayland and District Photographic Club
Epsom Camera Club

Doncaster Camera Club

Dundee Photographic Society
Cheltenham Camera Club

Cannock Photographic Society

Ipswich & District Photographic Society
Keswick Photographic Society

Oxford Photographic Society

Milngavie and Bearsden Camera Club
Cambridge Camera Club

Colchester Photographic Society

Bon Accord Camera Club

Oldham Camera Club

Beeston Camera Club

Bridgend and District Camera Club
Kirkbymoorside and Dist. Camera Club
Peterborough Photographic Society
Irvine Camera Club

Bath Photographic Society
Scarborough Photographic Society
Worksop Photography Club

Swavesey Camera Club

Bracknell Camera Club
Wolverhampton Photographic Society
Western Valley Camera Club
Stokesley Photographic Society

202
198
197
186
186
185
184
182
179
178
178
178
176
176
175
174
174
174
173
173
173
172
171
170
169
169
169
168
168
168
167
166
166
166
164
164
163
163
162
162
161
161
161
161
160
158
158
157
157
156
156
155
155
155
155
155

Page 37/39

2020



58
59
60
61

64
65
66
67

69

71

Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

Sheffield Photographic Society
Alton Camera Club

Steyning Camera Club

Bingley Camera Club

Cookridge Camera Club
Farnborough Camera Club
Bromley Camera Club

Dingwall Camera Club

Devizes Camera Club

Thornbury Camera Club

Guildford Photographic Society
Wantage Camera Club

Liskeard and District Camera Club
Whickham Photographic Club
Beaumaris & Menai Bridge Camera Club

Page 38/39

155
154
153
152
151
151
151
149
147
146
145
145
143
143
110



Competition Image Awards.

The GB Cup

Open

Mon Petit

Ice Racer

Butterfly Rescue
Trying To Let Go
Dont Make Me Cry
Pelican at Dusk
No Submission
High Altitude Lightning Strike
Sunflower

EDEN

Wave

John Sheringham
Graham Hales
Gerald Gribbon
Paul Statter
Laurie Campbell
Jayne Libby

Nick Hodgson
John Fyn

Joanne McGuinness

Eileen Murray
Ken Lindsay

Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

Woking Photographic Socie 1.
Smethwick Photographic So 1.
Catchlight Camera Club 2.
Wigan 10 Foto Club 2
Catchlight Camera Club 2
ISO Photo Group 3.
llkley Camera Club 3
Richmond and Twickenham B.
Catchlight Camera Club 3.
Worksop Photography Club 3.
Eastwood (SPF) Photograph3.

Page 39/39

2020

Best Image
Best Sport
Silver - Andrea Hargreaves Judges

. Silver - Joan Blease Judges Medal
. Silver - Simon Allen Judges Medal

Bronze - Best Creative

. Bronze - Best Humour

Bronze - Best Landscape
Bronze - Best Like George
Bronze - Best Portrait
Bronze - Best Seascape



Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

Competition Club Standings.
The GB Cup for Small Clubs
Open

' "o APWN

Tamworth Photography Club

Oldham Photographic Society

Chester Photographic Society
Rhondda Camera Club

Chelmsford Camera Club

West Wickham Photographic Society
Basingstoke Camera Club

Cleethorpes Camera Club

Aston and Erdington Photographic Society
Mold Camera Club

Synergy

Workington and District Camera Club
Donside Camera Club

Kirkcaldy Photographic Society

Conwy Camera Club

Welwyn Garden City Photographic Club
Molesey Photographic Club

Yateley Camera Club

Launceston Camera Club

Salisbury Camera Club

Duston Camera Club

Morton Photographic Society

Mid Calder Camera Club

Mid Cheshire Camera Club

Keyworth Camera Club

Ormskirk Camera Club

Spectrum Guernsey

Park Street Camera Club

f.ocus Photographic Group

Herne Bay Photographic Club
Rochdale Photographic Society

Nomad Photo Group

Windlesham and Camberley Camera Club
Crewe Photographic Society

Harrow Camera Club

Lutterworth Photographic Society Co-op
Darwen Camera Club

Garstang Camera Club

Hunmanby Camera Club

Mid Somerset Camera Club

125
121
117
116
116
115
115
114
114
114
114
113
113
113
112
111
110
109
109
109
109
107
107
107
107
106
106
105
105
103
103
101
101
99

98

98

97

93

91

82

Page 14/15

2020



Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

Competition Image Awards.

The GB Cup for Small Clubs 2020

Open

Morning Glow Bob Humphreys Donside Camera Club 1. Best Image

Out of the Way Peter Atkins Tamworth Photography Clubl. Best Sports

Gainsborough Karen Shivas Oldham Photographic Socie 2. Silver - Andrea Hargreaves Judges
The Black Church Brian Howe Yateley Camera Club 2. Silver - Joan Blease Judges Medal
Wild Wales In August Richard Barrett Chester Photographic Soci 2. Silver - Simon Allen Judges Medal

Pepper and Toby go to Sea Christine Widdall Oldham Photographic Socie 3. Bronze - Best Creative

Moody Cow Jay Birmingham Tamworth Photography Club3. Bronze - Best Domesticated Anima
Lonely Dancer Lee Dixon Cleethorpes Camera Club 3. Bronze - Best Girl in Derelict Buildir
PS | Love You Linda Bell Mold Camera Club 3. Bronze - Best Like George

Praying Nun Malcolm Peacock Chester Photographic Soci 3. Bronze - Best Portrait

August Inna Karpova West Wickham Photographic3. Bronze - Best Still Life

Page 15/15



Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

Competition Club Standings.
The GB Cup for Nature

Nature
1 Rolls Royce Derby Photographic Society 141
2 Poulton le Fylde Photographic Society 136
3 Godalming Photographic Club 131
4 South Manchester Camera Club 127
5 Smethwick Photographic Society 126
- Chorley Photographic Society 126
- Doncaster Camera Club 126
Dorchester Camera Club 126
- Wigan 10 Foto Club 126
10  Paisley Colour Photography Club 125
- Leek Photography Club 125
12 Edinburgh Photographic Society 124
13 Dumfries Camera Club 122
- Bristol Photographic Society 122
- Taunton Camera Club 122
- Ipswich & District Photographic Society 122
- Oxford Photographic Society 122
- Tenby and District Camera Club 122
19  Wayland and District Photographic Club 121
- Cambridge Camera Club 121
- Chichester Camera Club 121
- Cheltenham Camera Club 121
23  Arden Photo Group 120
- Newark and District Photographic Society 120
25  Peterborough Photographic Society 119
- Farnborough Camera Club 119
27  Stokesley Photographic Society 118
- Colchester Photographic Society 118
- Epsom Camera Club 118
- Warrington Photographic Society 118
- North Cheshire Photographic Society 118
32  Shirley Photographic Society 117
- Focus 24 117
34  Mid Cheshire Camera Club 116
- Keswick Photographic Society 116
- Richmond and Twickenham Photographic Society 116
- Dingwall Camera Club 116
- Deepings Camera Club 116
- Bon Accord Camera Club 116
- Beeston Camera Club 116
- Donside Camera Club 116
- Synergy 116
- Guildford Photographic Society 116
44  North Norfolk Photographic Society 115
- Wolverhampton Photographic Society 115
- Eastwood (SPF) Photographic Society 115
- Mold Camera Club 115
- Photographic Imaging Co-operative 115
49  Nottingham and Notts Photographic Society 114
- Kirkcaldy Photographic Society 114
51  Basingstoke Camera Club 113
52  Nomad Photo Group 112
- Sheffield Photographic Society 112
54  Bromley Camera Club 111
- Darwen Camera Club 111
- Mid Somerset Camera Club 111

Page 30/32

2020



Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

Harrow Camera Club

Steyning Camera Club

ISO Photo Group

Bridgend and District Camera Club
Devizes Camera Club

Milngavie and Bearsden Camera Club
Cannock Photographic Society
Molesey Photographic Club
Kirkbymoorside and Dist. Camera Club
Crewe Photographic Society
Launceston Camera Club

Rochdale Photographic Society
Woking Photographic Society
Scarborough Photographic Society
llkley Camera Club

Worksop Photography Club
Lutterworth Photographic Society Co-op
St. Andrews Photographic Society
Garstang Camera Club

Dundee Photographic Society
Wantage Camera Club

Western Valley Camera Club

Bath Photographic Society

Bingley Camera Club

Conwy Camera Club

Ormskirk Camera Club

Whickham Photographic Club

f.ocus Photographic Group

Nonpareil

Baglan Bay Photographic Society

110
110
110
110
109
109
109
109
109
108
108
108
107
107
107
106
105
104
102
102
101
101
101
100
99

99

98

98

94

63

Page 31/32



Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

Competition Image Awards.

The GB Cup for Nature 2020

Nature

Nigerian Mantis Lee Sutton Chorley Photographic Soci 2. Silver - Edmund Fellows Judges M
Grey Wolf Kiss Duncan Hill Doncaster Camera Club 2. Silver - Sandie Cox Judges Medal
Northern Pike Rob Cuss Rolls Royce Derby Photogr 2. Silver - Stepahnic Cook Judges Me
Orange Tip Early Morning Neil Humphries Rolls Royce Derby Photogr 3. Bronze - Best Butterfly

Bee Eaters Dispute Karin Wilson Cheltenham Camera Club 3. Bronze - Best Colourful Bird
Peppermint Shrimps inside a Spond&enneth Gillies Edinburgh Photographic So 3. Bronze - Best Crustacean

Starling Dispute Gill OMeara Poulton le Fylde Photogra 3. Bronze - Best Dispute

Bobcat Stalking Michael Windle Smethwick Photographic So 3. Bronze - Best Feline

Wary Sea Otter with Young Julia Wainwright Harrow Camera Club 3. Bronze - Best Like George

Page 32/32



