2020

Competition Club Standings.

The	GB Cup	
Ope	en	
1	Rolls Royce Derby Photographic Society	202
2	Wigan 10 Foto Club	198
3	Catchlight Camera Club	197
4	Chorley Photographic Society	186
-	Smethwick Photographic Society	186
6	Arden Photo Group	185
7	Eastwood (SPF) Photographic Society	184
8	Photographic Imaging Co-operative	182
9	Edinburgh Photographic Society	179
10	South Manchester Camera Club	178
-	Poulton le Fylde Photographic Society	178 178
- 13	Ilkley Camera Club Nottingham and Notts Photographic Society	176
-	Godalming Photographic Club	176
15	North Cheshire Photographic Society	175
16	ISO Photo Group	174
-	Woking Photographic Society	174
-	Newark and District Photographic Society	174
19	Paisley Colour Photography Club	173
-	Richmond and Twickenham Photographic Society	173
-	Stourbridge Camera Club	173
22	Bristol Photographic Society	172
23	Dumfries Camera Club	171
24	Chichester Camera Club	170
25	Dorchester Camera Club	169
-	Deepings Camera Club	169
-	St. Andrews Photographic Society	169
28 -	Leek Photography Club	168 168
-	Huddersfield Photo Imaging Club Wayland and District Photographic Club	168
31	Epsom Camera Club	167
32	Doncaster Camera Club	166
-	Dundee Photographic Society	166
_	Cheltenham Camera Club	166
35	Cannock Photographic Society	164
-	Ipswich & District Photographic Society	164
37	Keswick Photographic Society	163
-	Oxford Photographic Society	163
39	Milngavie and Bearsden Camera Club	162
-	Cambridge Camera Club	162
41	Colchester Photographic Society	161
-	Bon Accord Camera Club	161
-	Oldham Camera Club	161
-	Beeston Camera Club	161
45	Bridgend and District Camera Club	160
46	Kirkbymoorside and Dist. Camera Club	158
- 48	Peterborough Photographic Society	158 157
40	Irvine Camera Club Bath Photographic Society	157
- 50	Scarborough Photographic Society	156
-	Worksop Photography Club	156
52	Swavesey Camera Club	155
-	Bracknell Camera Club	155
-	Wolverhampton Photographic Society	155
-	Western Valley Camera Club	155
-	Stokeslev Photographic Society	155

-	Sheffield Photographic Society	155
58	Alton Camera Club	154
59	Steyning Camera Club	153
60	Bingley Camera Club	152
61	Cookridge Camera Club	151
-	Farnborough Camera Club	151
-	Bromley Camera Club	151
64	Dingwall Camera Club	149
65	Devizes Camera Club	147
66	Thornbury Camera Club	146
67	Guildford Photographic Society	145
-	Wantage Camera Club	145
69	Liskeard and District Camera Club	143
-	Whickham Photographic Club	143
71	Beaumaris & Menai Bridge Camera Club	110

Competition Image Awards.

The GB Cup 2020

Open

Mon Petit John Sheringham Woking Photographic Socie 1. Best Image Ice Racer **Graham Hales** Smethwick Photographic So 1. Best Sport Gerald Gribbon Catchlight Camera Club 2. Silver - Andrea Hargreaves Judges **Butterfly Rescue** Trying To Let Go Paul Statter Wigan 10 Foto Club 2. Silver - Joan Blease Judges Medal Dont Make Me Cry Laurie Campbell Catchlight Camera Club 2. Silver - Simon Allen Judges Medal Pelican at Dusk Jayne Libby ISO Photo Group 3. Bronze - Best Creative No Submission Nick Hodgson Ilkley Camera Club 3. Bronze - Best Humour High Altitude Lightning Strike John Fyn Richmond and Twickenham B. Bronze - Best Landscape Sunflower Joanne McGuinness Catchlight Camera Club 3. Bronze - Best Like George **EDEN** Eileen Murray Worksop Photography Club 3. Bronze - Best Portrait Eastwood (SPF) Photograph3. Bronze - Best Seascape Wave Ken Lindsay

2020

Competition Club Standings.

The	e GB Cup for Small Clubs		
Op	en		
1	Tamworth Photography Club	125	
2	Oldham Photographic Society	121	
3	Chester Photographic Society	117	
4	Rhondda Camera Club	116	
-	Chelmsford Camera Club	116	
6	West Wickham Photographic Society	115	
-	Basingstoke Camera Club	115	
8	Cleethorpes Camera Club	114	
-	Aston and Erdington Photographic Society	114	
-	Mold Camera Club	114	
-	Synergy	114	
12	Workington and District Camera Club	113	
-	Donside Camera Club	113	
-	Kirkcaldy Photographic Society	113	
15	Conwy Camera Club	112	
16	Welwyn Garden City Photographic Club	111	
17	Molesey Photographic Club	110	
18	Yateley Camera Club	109	
-	Launceston Camera Club	109	
-	Salisbury Camera Club	109	
-	Duston Camera Club	109	
22	Morton Photographic Society	107	
-	Mid Calder Camera Club	107	
-	Mid Cheshire Camera Club	107	
-	Keyworth Camera Club	107	
26	Ormskirk Camera Club	106	
-	Spectrum Guernsey	106	
28	Park Street Camera Club	105	
-	f.ocus Photographic Group	105	
30	Herne Bay Photographic Club	103	
-	Rochdale Photographic Society	103	
32	Nomad Photo Group	101	
-	Windlesham and Camberley Camera Club	101	
34	Crewe Photographic Society	99	
35	Harrow Camera Club	98	
-	Lutterworth Photographic Society Co-op	98	
37	Darwen Camera Club	97	
38 39	Garstang Camera Club	93 91	
	Hunmanby Camera Club		
40	Mid Somerset Camera Club	82	

Competition Image Awards.

The GB Cup for Small Clubs

2020

Open

Morning Glow	Bob Humphreys	Donside Camera Club 1. Best Image
Out of the Way	Peter Atkins	Tamworth Photography Club1. Best Sports
Gainsborough	Karen Shivas	Oldham Photographic Socie 2. Silver - Andrea Hargreaves Judges
The Black Church	Brian Howe	Yateley Camera Club 2. Silver - Joan Blease Judges Medal
Wild Wales In August	Richard Barrett	Chester Photographic Soci 2. Silver - Simon Allen Judges Medal
Pepper and Toby go to Sea	Christine Widdall	Oldham Photographic Socie 3. Bronze - Best Creative
Moody Cow	Jay Birmingham	Tamworth Photography Club3. Bronze - Best Domesticated Anima
Lonely Dancer	Lee Dixon	Cleethorpes Camera Club 3. Bronze - Best Girl in Derelict Buildin
PS I Love You	Linda Bell	Mold Camera Club 3. Bronze - Best Like George
Praying Nun	Malcolm Peacock	Chester Photographic Soci 3. Bronze - Best Portrait
August	Inna Karpova	West Wickham Photographic3. Bronze - Best Still Life

2020

Competition Club Standings.

i ne	e GB Cup for Nature	
Nat	ure	
		141
1 2	Rolls Royce Derby Photographic Society	136
3	Poulton le Fylde Photographic Society	131
	Godalming Photographic Club	
4	South Manchester Camera Club	127
5	Smethwick Photographic Society	126
-	Chorley Photographic Society	126
-	Doncaster Camera Club	126
-	Dorchester Camera Club	126
10	Wigan 10 Foto Club	126 125
10	Paisley Colour Photography Club	125
10	Leek Photography Club	123
12 13	Edinburgh Photographic Society	124
13	Dumfries Camera Club	122
-	Bristol Photographic Society Taunton Camera Club	122
-		122
-	Ipswich & District Photographic Society	122
-	Oxford Photographic Society	122
- 19	Tenby and District Camera Club	121
19	Wayland and District Photographic Club	121
-	Cambridge Camera Club Chichester Camera Club	121
-	Cheltenham Camera Club	121
23	Arden Photo Group	121
23	Newark and District Photographic Society	120
- 25	Peterborough Photographic Society	119
23	Farnborough Camera Club	119
27	Stokesley Photographic Society	118
21	Colchester Photographic Society	118
-	Epsom Camera Club	118
-	Warrington Photographic Society	118
_	North Cheshire Photographic Society	118
32	Shirley Photographic Society	117
JZ -	Focus 24	117
34	Mid Cheshire Camera Club	116
-	Keswick Photographic Society	116
_	Richmond and Twickenham Photographic Society	116
_	Dingwall Camera Club	116
_	Deepings Camera Club	116
_	Bon Accord Camera Club	116
_	Beeston Camera Club	116
_	Donside Camera Club	116
_	Synergy	116
_	Guildford Photographic Society	116
44	North Norfolk Photographic Society	115
-	Wolverhampton Photographic Society	115
_	Eastwood (SPF) Photographic Society	115
_	Mold Camera Club	115
_	Photographic Imaging Co-operative	115
49	Nottingham and Notts Photographic Society	114
-	Kirkcaldy Photographic Society	114
51	Basingstoke Camera Club	113
52	Nomad Photo Group	112
-	Sheffield Photographic Society	112
54	Bromley Camera Club	111
-	Darwen Camera Club	111
_	Mid Somerset Camera Club	111

57	Harrow Camera Club	110
-	Steyning Camera Club	110
-	ISO Photo Group	110
_	Bridgend and District Camera Club	110
61	Devizes Camera Club	109
-	Milngavie and Bearsden Camera Club	109
-	Cannock Photographic Society	109
-	Molesey Photographic Club	109
-	Kirkbymoorside and Dist. Camera Club	109
66	Crewe Photographic Society	108
-	Launceston Camera Club	108
-	Rochdale Photographic Society	108
69	Woking Photographic Society	107
-	Scarborough Photographic Society	107
-	Ilkley Camera Club	107
72	Worksop Photography Club	106
73	Lutterworth Photographic Society Co-op	105
74	St. Andrews Photographic Society	104
75	Garstang Camera Club	102
-	Dundee Photographic Society	102
77	Wantage Camera Club	101
-	Western Valley Camera Club	101
-	Bath Photographic Society	101
80	Bingley Camera Club	100
81	Conwy Camera Club	99
-	Ormskirk Camera Club	99
83	Whickham Photographic Club	98
-	f.ocus Photographic Group	98
85	Nonpareil	94
86	Baglan Bay Photographic Society	63

Competition Image Awards.

The GB Cup for Nature 2020

Nature

Nigerian Mantis	Lee Sutton	Chorley Photographic Soci	2. Silver - Edmund Fellows Judges Me
Grey Wolf Kiss	Duncan Hill	Doncaster Camera Club	2. Silver - Sandie Cox Judges Medal
Northern Pike	Rob Cuss	Rolls Royce Derby Photogr	2. Silver - Stepahnic Cook Judges Me
Orange Tip Early Morning	Neil Humphries	Rolls Royce Derby Photogr	3. Bronze - Best Butterfly
Bee Eaters Dispute	Karin Wilson	Cheltenham Camera Club	3. Bronze - Best Colourful Bird
Peppermint Shrimps inside a Spo	ngenneth Gillies	Edinburgh Photographic So	3. Bronze - Best Crustacean
Starling Dispute	Gill OMeara	Poulton le Fylde Photogra	3. Bronze - Best Dispute
Bobcat Stalking	Michael Windle	Smethwick Photographic Sc	3. Bronze - Best Feline
Wary Sea Otter with Young	Julia Wainwright	Harrow Camera Club	3. Bronze - Best Like George